
Fall Weekday Art Workshops at: 
Utopia Hall, 8396  6th Line, Utopia, ON 

	
  
Date	
   9:00am – 12:00pm	
   1:00pm – 4:00pm 

	
  
	
  
Thurs. Oct. 1 
	
  

Drawing 1  
Block Printing 1  

Thurs. Oct. 8 
 

 
Bird Painting 1 

	
  

Thurs. Oct. 15 
 

e.g. Oriole, Warbler, 
Meadowlark, Gold Finch	
    

	
  
Thurs. Oct. 22 
 

 
Flower Painting 1 

Bird Painting 2 
Blue Jay 

Thurs. Oct. 29 
 

Painting 1  

	
  
Thurs. Nov. 5 
	
  

Bird Painting 1	
  
e.g. Brown Thrasher,	
  

	
  

Thurs. Nov. 12	
   Canada Goose, 
Sparrows	
  

Bird Painting 2 
Cardinal	
  

Thurs. Nov. 19	
    
Drawing 2 

 
	
  

Thurs. Nov. 26 
 

	
   Multimedia Drawing 
Conte or Soft Pastel	
  

	
  
*Thanksgiving Monday October 12, 2015 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fall Weekend Art Workshops at: 
Utopia Hall, 8396  6th Line, Utopia, ON 

 
 
 
 

 
To book a workshop: 
 
e-mail len.macleod.art@gmail.com	
  call 705 739 9801 

 
Payable by cash or cheque 
 
 
 

Please inquire with Len about evening workshops  
and additional times and venues. 

 

 
 
 
October:             
 
 
Sun. Oct. 25 
 
 
 

 
 
 
Drawing 1 
 
 
1:00 pm – 4:00 pm 

 
 
 
November: 
 
 
Sun. Nov. 22 
 
 
 

 
 
 
Multimedia Drawing 
Conte or Soft Pastel 
 
1:00 pm – 4:00 pm 
 
 


